
 

Date: 6th April 2018 
 
To 
The General Manager 
Department of Corporate Services 
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  
P J Towers, Dalal Street, 
MUMBAI  
 
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub:-   Disclosure u/r  - 30(1) & (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 

Takeover) Regulations, 2011, for the period ended on 31st March 2018. 

 
Ref:- SALGUTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
 
With reference to the above subject, we are herewith submitting the Disclosure u/r - 
30(1) & (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011, for 
the period ended on 31st March 2018. 
 
We request you to take into your records. 
 
 
Thanking you, 

 

Authorized Signatory 
PROMOTER & PERSONS ACTING IN CONCERT  
(SALGUTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED) 
 

 

 

 



 

Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) & 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and  

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 
 

 

1.  Name of the Target Company (TC) 

 

SALGUTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

 

 

2.  Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where 

the shares of the TC are listed. 

 

 

BSE Limited 

 

 

3.  Particulars of the Shareholder(s) 

 

Name(s) of Promoter(s), member of the 

promoter group and PAC with him. 

 

 

LIST ATTACHED 
 

 

4.  Particulars of the shareholding of 

person(s) mentioned at (3) above 

 

Number of 

Shares 

% w.r.t. total 

share/voting 

capital wherever 

applicable 

% of total 

diluted 

share/voting 

capital of 

TC(*) 

As of March  31
st 

, 2018 holding of: 

 

a) Shares 

b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by 

shares) 

c) Warrants, 

d) Convertible Securities 

e) Any other instrument that would 

entitle the holder to receive shares in 

the TC 

 

 

 

5054600 

 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

 

 

67.07% 

 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

 

 

67.07% 

 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

 

Total: 

 

5054600 

 

 

67.07% 

 

 

67.07% 

 

 

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of 

the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.  

 

Place: Hyderabad 

Date: 06.04.2018 

 
Signature of Promoter (Group):  



 

Part-B**  

Name of the Target Company: SALGUTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

Name(s) of the person and 

Persons Acting in Concert 

(PAC) with the person  
 

Whether the person belongs to 

Promoter/ Promoter group  
 

PAN of the person and PACs  
 

List Attached 

 

  

   

 

 
Signature of the Authorised Signatory  

Place: Hyderabad  

Date: 06-04-2018 

 

 

 

Note:  
1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under 

regulation 30(1) is required.  

 

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of 

the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. 

(**) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated. 

 



 

Sr   No 

Name(s) of the person and Persons Acting in 

Concert (PAC) with the person  
 

Whether the person 

belongs to Promoter/ 

Promoter group  
 

PAN of the 

person and 

PACs  
 

1 SALGUTI FINANCE & INVESTMENTS (P) LTD.,                     Promoter Group 

 2 VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY SALGUTI                                  Promoter Group 

 3 RAJITHA REDDY SALGUTI                                        Promoter Group 

 4 SALGUTI TEXTILES PVT LTD.,                                   Promoter Group 

 5 PRAJWAL R SALGUTI                                            Promoter Group 

 6 SALGUTI BUILDERS PVT LTD.,                                   Promoter Group 

 7 KRISHNA REDDY MALLEPALLY                                    Promoter Group 

 8 SULOCHANA MALLEPALLY                                         Promoter Group 

 9 RAJESHWARAMMA SALGUTI                                       Promoter Group 

 10 GOPALREDDY SALGUTI                                           Promoter Group 

 11 M/S.KISSAN OIL REFINARIES (P) LTD.,                         Promoter Group 

 12 JURALA POWER PROJECTS PVT LTD                               Promoter Group 

 13 GADWAL POWER PROJECTS PVT LTD                               Promoter Group 

 14 G HANUMANTH REDDY                                            Promoter Group 

 15 VENKATESHWARA REDDY SALUGUTI                                Promoter Group 

 16 RAGHUVARDHAN REDDY MASTIPOOR                                Promoter Group 

 17 MUTYALA VENKATAIAH                                           Promoter Group 

 18 SUDHEER R MALLEPALLI                                         Promoter Group 

 19 B JYOTHI REDDY                                               Promoter Group 

 20 K INDRA REDDY                                                Promoter Group 

 21 MUNDLA LAKSHMIKAR REDDY                                     Promoter Group 

     

   

 



 

Sr   No Name of the Shareholders 
Number of 

Shares 

As a % of grand 

Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) 

1 SALGUTI FINANCE & INVESTMENTS (P) LTD.,                      1454375 19.3 

2 VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY SALGUTI                                 892400 11.84 

3 RAJITHA REDDY SALGUTI                                        492700 6.54 

4 SALGUTI TEXTILES PVT LTD.,                                   472500 6.27 

5 PRAJWAL R SALGUTI                                            366300 4.86 

6 SALGUTI BUILDERS PVT LTD.,                                   227500 3.02 

7 KRISHNA REDDY MALLEPALLY                                     213800 2.84 

8 SULOCHANA MALLEPALLY                                         203050 2.69 

9 RAJESHWARAMMA SALGUTI                                        179200 2.38 

10 GOPALREDDY SALGUTI                                           171800 2.28 

11 M/S.KISSAN OIL REFINARIES (P) LTD.,                          117500 1.56 

12 JURALA POWER PROJECTS PVT LTD                                50000 0.66 

13 GADWAL POWER PROJECTS PVT LTD                                50000 0.66 

14 G HANUMANTH REDDY                                            34250 0.45 

15 VENKATESHWARA REDDY SALUGUTI                                 24000 0.32 

16 RAGHUVARDHAN REDDY MASTIPOOR                                 12000 0.16 

17 MUTYALA VENKATAIAH                                           10500 0.14 

18 SUDHEER R MALLEPALLI                                         27500 0.36 

19 B JYOTHI REDDY                                               23125 0.31 

20 K INDRA REDDY                                                30500 0.40 

21 MUNDLA LAKSHMIKAR REDDY                                      1600 0.02 

        

  Total: 5054600 67.07 

 

 


